
Customer Service

Terms & Conditions of Sale:
The general Terms & Conditions of Enza Zaden USA, Inc. apply to all contracts entered into by Vitalis Organic Seeds. The general Terms 
& Conditions are available from each authorized Enza Zaden USA and Vitalis Organic Seeds distributor upon request and can be found     
at www.enzazaden.com/us.

	 Angela Hernandez
	 Customer Service Supervisor
	 +1 831-206-9787
	 a.hernandez@enzazaden.com

	 Kay Sorenson
	 Customer Service Representative
	 +1 831-757-2300 ext. 4718
	 k.sorenson@enzazaden.com

	 Guadalupe Flemate
	 Customer Service Representative
	 +1 831-754-2300 ext. 4229
	 g.flemate@enzazaden.com

	 Natali Mosquenda
	 Customer Service Representative
	 +1 831-754-2300 ext. 4214	
	 n.mosqueda@enzazaden.com

U S  &  C A N A D A



Regional Sales Representatives

	 Todd Rehrman            
	 Area Sales Manager
	 +1 209-226-5725
	 t.rehrman@enzazaden.com

	 Christopher Bourguignon  
	 Sr. Product Specialist 
	 +1 928-750-2848
	 c.bourguignon@enzazaden.com

	 Rene Emch            
	 Sr. Product Specialist
	 +1 657-276-1021
	 r.emch@enzazaden.com

	 Javier Russek   	
	 Sr. Product Specialist
	 +1 831-240-5736
	 j.russek@enzazaden.com

	 Jonathan Sinclair   
	 Sr. Product Specialist
	 +1 831-262-0557
	 j.sinclair@enzazaden.com

	 Cristal Cisneros  	
	 Product Specialist
	 +1 831-682-5872
	 c.cisneros@enzazaden.com

	 Daniel Gerardo  
	 Trial Specialist
	 +1 928-366-0057
	 d.gerardo@enzazaden.com

	 Antonio Valdez  	
	 Trial Technician
	 +1 928-323-2679
	 a.valdez@enzazaden.com

Locate the Sales Representative in your region using the colored 

W E S T E R N  U S

	 Sara Garcia  
	 Area Sales Manager	
	 +1 831-809-1288
	 s.garcia@enzazaden.com

	 Emmanuel Alcantar  	   
	 Sr. Sales Representative
	 +1 831-998-1033
	 e.alcantar@enzazaden.com

	 Michael Gall    
	 Sales Representative
	 +1 831-206-1108
	 m.gall@enzazaden.com

	 Nick Harlow  	
	 Sales Representative
	 +1 805-264-5551
	 n.harlow@enzazaden.com

	 Erik Scarr  
	 Product Specialist 
	 +1 831-682-6809
	 e.scarr@enzazaden.com

	 Natalie Vargo          
	 Product Specialist
	 +1 831-320-7885
	 n.vargo@enzazaden.com

	 Noel Garcia  	
	 Trial Specialist
	 +1 831-737-6209
	 noel.garcia@enzazaden.com



Regional Sales Representatives

Our organic seeds are distributed through select distributors throughout North America. A list of our distributors can be found at                 
www.enzazaden.com/us or by contacting our Customer Service Department toll-free at 1-855-800-ENZA (3692).

	 Rod Jorgensen           
	 Area Sales Manager
	 +1 407-389-9411
	 r.jorgensen@enzazaden.com

	 Butch Brady  	
	 Sr. Sales Representative
	 +1 941-769-7374
	 g.brady@enzazaden.com

	 Andrew Ditsworth  
	 Sales Representative
	 +1 941-720-0904
	 a.ditsworth@enzazaden.com

	 Bryan Stuart   	
	 Sales Representative
	 +1 519-808-3090
	 b.stuart@enzazaden.com

Locate the Sales Representative in your region using the colored 

E A S T E R N  U S  &  C A N A D A

	 Danny Grissom  	
	 Sr. Product Specialist
	 +1 831-446-8251
	 d.grissom@enzazaden.com

	 Justin Lanier  	
	 Product Specialist
	 +1 941-702-0928
	 j.lanier@enzazaden.com

	 Ryley Zunica  
	 Product Specialist
	 +1 941-549-7984
	 r.zunica@enzazaden.com



Regional Sales Representatives

Our organic seeds are distributed through select distributors throughout North America. A list of our distributors can be found at                 
www.enzazaden.com/us or by contacting our Customer Service Department toll-free at 1-855-800-ENZA (3692).

	 Arden Nywening  	
	 Area Sales Manager,
	 Greenhouse Eastern Canada
	 +1 226-688-8353
	 a.nywening@enzazaden.com

	 Stephanie Driedger  
	 Sales Representative,
	 Eastern Canada
	 +1 519-562-0415
	 s.driedger@enzazaden.com

	 Roberto Haveroth  	
	 Product Specialist, 
	 Eastern Canada
	 +1 519-324-5761
	 r.haveroth@enzazaden.com

Locate the Sales Representative in your region using the colored 

G R E E N H O U S E  B U S I N E S S ,  U S  &  C A N A D A

	 Lee Parsons          
	 Sr. Sales Representative, 
	 Western Canada
	 +1 604-376-4989
	 l.parsons@enzazaden.com

	 Kees Rodenburg
	 Sr. Sales Representative,
	 Greenhouse USA
	 +1 520-686-1432
	 k.rodenburg@enzazaden.com

	 Julia Winkeler
	 Product Specialist,
	 Greenhouse USA
	 +1 831-262-5989
	 j.winkeler@enzazaden.com



Vitalis Organic Seeds

Our organic seeds are distributed through select distributors throughout North America. A list of our distributors can be found at                 
www.vitalisorganic.com or by contacting our Customer Service Department toll-free at 1-855-800-ENZA (3692).

	 Erica Renaud
	 Regional Business Manager, 	
	 Vitalis North America 	
	 +1 831-262-7635
	 e.renaud@enzazaden.com

	 Shaina Bronstein     
	 Sr. Organic Sales Representative, 

Northwest US/Western Canada 	
+1 831-737-0525 

	 s.bronstein@enzazaden.com 

	 Amy Kaplan    
	 Sr. Organic Product Specialist, 
	 California/Southwest US
	 +1 831-998-1413
	 a.kaplan@enzazaden.com

	 Adrienne Shelton  	
	 Sr. Organic Product Specialist, 
	 Northeast/Midwest US
	 +1 703-231-5377
	 a.shelton@enzazaden.com

Locate the Sales Representative in your region using the colored 
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Enza Zaden US & Canada

Terms & Conditions of Sale:
The general Terms & Conditions of Enza Zaden USA, Inc. apply to all contracts entered into by Vitalis Organic Seeds. The general Terms 
& Conditions are available from each authorized Enza Zaden USA and Vitalis Organic Seeds distributor upon request and can be seen at 
www.enzazaden.com/us.

	 Rodolfo Leyva
	 Regional Sales Director, North America
	 +52 1 66 71 54 86 00
	 r.leyva@enzazaden.com

	 Hermann Castro
	 Regional Marketing Manager, North America
	 +1 919-886-3056
	 h.castro@enzazaden.com

	 Freek Knol
	 Regional Greenhouse Business Manager, North America
	 Country Manager, Canada	
	 +1 303-319-0057
	 f.knol@enzazaden.com

	 Ian Botes
	 National Sales Manager, USA
	 +1 941-993-4301
	 I.botes@enzazaden.com
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